

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: KAUMUALII HIGHWAY RESURFACING VICINITY OF WAHIAWA BRIDGE TO LAULEA STREET				JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.: 50C-01-00M		NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.35 MILES					
ISLAND: KAUAI		DISTRICT: KOLOA					
DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin, Garden Island May 26, 2000							
BIDS OPENED: June 23, 2000							
COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0410	Removal of Terminal End, Type BCT	5	EACH	\$292.00	\$1,460.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
202.0411	Removal of Terminal End, Type C	1	EACH	\$81.00	\$81.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
202.0421	Removal of Guardrails and Steel Posts	3,235	LIN. FT.	\$9.80	\$31,703.00	\$7.00	\$22,645.00
209.0100	Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	625	TON	\$104.00	\$65,000.00	\$70.00	\$43,750.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	4,300	TON	\$100.25	\$431,075.00	\$80.00	\$344,000.00
401.0500	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. V	250	TON	\$148.40	\$37,100.00	\$80.00	\$20,000.00
503.1300	Concrete for Concrete Outlet Structure (Class A)	5	CU. YD.	\$7,600.00	\$38,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
603.0100	Clean Existing Culvert (3 Each)	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
604.4000	Replace Grate for Grated Drop Inlet	3	EACH	\$4,650.00	\$13,950.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00
606.3100	Guardrail - Single with Strong Post	3,725	LIN. FT.	\$28.00	\$104,300.00	\$30.00	\$111,750.00
606.7000	Terminal Section, Type FLEAT-350	14	EACH	\$2,300.00	\$32,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$56,000.00
613.0100	Centerline and Reference Survey Monument	13	EACH	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00
621.4121	Reflector Marker (RM-2) with Steel Post	36	EACH	\$60.00	\$2,160.00	\$50.00	\$1,800.00
621.4130	Reflector Marker (RM-3)	26	EACH	\$11.00	\$286.00	\$15.00	\$390.00
621.4151	Reflector Marker (RM-5) Mounted on Guardrail Post	145	EACH	\$13.00	\$1,885.00	\$10.00	\$1,450.00
621.5100	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	7	EACH	\$270.00	\$1,890.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00
621.5200	Regulatory and Warning Sign (Greater than 10 Sq. Ft.) with Posts	3	EACH	\$415.00	\$1,245.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
621.5300	Information Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	4	EACH	\$270.00	\$1,080.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
621.5400	Information Sign (Greater than 10 Sq. Ft.) with Posts	1	EACH	\$420.00	\$420.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
621.5500	Street Name Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	1	EACH	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
621.7110	Construction Sign with Two Posts	4	EACH	\$690.00	\$2,760.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: KAUMUALII HIGHWAY RESURFACING VICINITY OF WAHIAWA BRIDGE TO LAULEA STREET PROJECT NO.: 50C-01-00M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.35 MILES ISLAND: KAUAI DISTRICT: KOLOA DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin, Garden Island May 26, 2000 BIDS OPENED: June 23, 2000 COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days				JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
621.7610	Mile Post Marker with Post (Bi-Directional)	1	EACH	\$190.00	\$190.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
621.8100	Type II Object Marker	25	EACH	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$750.00
621.8110	Type II Object Marker with Flexible Post	14	EACH	\$70.00	\$980.00	\$80.00	\$1,120.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (150 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$140.00	L.S.	\$400.00
629.1020	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (14,000 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
629.1030	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (320 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$500.00
629.1040	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (4,000 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,600.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker (365 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,100.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker (285 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,600.00	L.S.	\$1,700.00
629.2080	Type H Pavement Marker (4 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25.00	L.S.	\$100.00
629.2090	Type J Pavement Marker (330 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
651.0100	Excavation for Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Area	445	CU. YD.	\$37.00	\$16,465.00	\$80.00	\$35,600.00
652.1000	Cold Planing	200	SQ. YD.	\$38.00	\$7,600.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
656.0100	Dumped Riprap	8	CU. YD.	\$820.00	\$6,560.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: KAUMUALII HIGHWAY RESURFACING VICINITY OF WAHIAWA BRIDGE TO LAULEA STREET PROJECT NO.: 50C-01-00M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 1.35 MILES ISLAND: KAUAI DISTRICT: KOLOA DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin, Garden Island May 26, 2000 BIDS OPENED: June 23, 2000 COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days				JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$82,500.00	L.S.	\$70,015.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$962,540.00		\$820,220.00
	Preferences (For Bid Evaluation)						
	A. Hawaii Products				\$0.00		\$0.00
	B. In-State Contractor				\$0.00		\$0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$962,540.00		\$820,220.00
	Project Manager: Ken Tatsuguchi Date: July 11, 2000						